
 

 

Ayr 2022/2023 Term Dates 

 

Term 1 

Monday 22nd August – Sunday 30th October 

October Holidays (17th – 23rd October) 

 

Term 2 

Monday 31st October – Sunday 8th January 

Christmas Holidays (Saturday 24th December – Sunday 8th January) 

 

Term 3 

Monday 9th January – Saturday 4th March 

 

Term 4 

Monday 6th March – Sunday 5th May 

Easter Holidays (Monday 3rd – 16th April) 

 

Term 5 

Monday 8th May – Sunday 2nd July 


